fl WISCONSIN
O COLLABORATIVE ror
o/ V%' HEALTHCARE QUALITY

o i ®
novo nordisk
WCHQ Adult Obesity Toolkit for Primary Care

“How to help patients with obesity in your primary care office”

April 26, 2023
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM CST

A WCHQ Webinar Event

Register

This WCHQ event is open to the public - registration is required but there is not a fee to participate.

Contact jkoberstein@wchq.org
Featuring: Samantha Pabich, MD

Dr. Sam Pabich is an assistant professor in the Division of Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism at The
University of Wisconsin. She recognizes that historically obesity has been treated as a "cosmetic” issue yet
sees the tremendous impact it has on her patients' health and well-being; she is therefore passionate about
changing the perception of obesity treatment and advocating for prevention efforts within the medical field
and the country overall.

Agenda

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM
12:55 PM

Introductions and Welcome
Jen Koberstein, Manager of Practice Transformation, WCHQ

Introduction by Novo Nordisk

Joe Blatz

The Intersection of Weight Management and Healthcare: Past state vs. Future State
Sam Pabich, MD
UW Health

How to Use the WCHQ Obesity Toolkit in your Primary Care Office
Sam Pabich, MD
UW Health

Question and Answer Session

Adjourn


mailto:jkoberstein@wchq.org
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_3_y27KzgTe2KbZUUdTNy5Q

