



WCHQ Adult Obesity Toolkit for Primary Care

"How to help patients with obesity in your primary care office"

April 26, 2023 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM CST

A WCHQ Webinar Event



This WCHQ event is open to the public – registration is required but there is not a fee to participate.

Contact jkoberstein@wchq.org

Featuring: Samantha Pabich, MD

Dr. Sam Pabich is an assistant professor in the Division of Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism at The University of Wisconsin. She recognizes that historically obesity has been treated as a "cosmetic" issue yet sees the tremendous impact it has on her patients' health and well-being; she is therefore passionate about changing the perception of obesity treatment and advocating for prevention efforts within the medical field and the country overall.

Agenda

11:30 AM	Introductions and Welcome Jen Koberstein, Manager of Practice Transformation, WCHQ
11:35 AM	Introduction by Novo Nordisk Joe Blatz
11:40 AM	The Intersection of Weight Management and Healthcare: Past state vs. Future State Sam Pabich, MD UW Health
12:00 PM	How to Use the WCHQ Obesity Toolkit in your Primary Care Office Sam Pabich, MD UW Health
12:40 PM	Question and Answer Session
12:55 PM	Adjourn